
Canada (English)

  Product Numbers Details

A79010000 WHITE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79020000 YELLOW
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79030000 ORANGE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79040000 GREEN
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79050000 HI VIZ RED
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79070000 SKY BLUE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79080000 NAVY BLUE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

Product Numbers & Ordering Information

The Peak A79
Product Family

The Peak A79R Hard Hat A versatile and dependable
design, with grooved HDPE outer shell, rain trough and
accessory slots. Choice of 4 or 6-point, nylon web or
plastic suspension, with pin lock or ratchet size
adjustment. All suspension choices feature 3-level
height adjustment. Meets ANSI Z89.1-2009 and CSA
Z94.1-2005 Type 1 Class E.
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A79090000 GREY
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79100000 TAN
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79110000 BLACK
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79120000 BROWN
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79130000 GOLD
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79150000 RED
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79170000 ROYAL BLUE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79200000 HOT PINK
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79440000 HI VIZ STRONG YELLOW
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79460000 HI VIZ STRONG ORANGE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79700000 PINK
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79710000 BLUE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, PIN LOCK ADJUSTMENT

A79R010000 WHITE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT
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A79R020000 YELLOW
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R030000 ORANGE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R040000 GREEN
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R050000 HI VIZ RED
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R070000 SKY BLUE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R080000 NAVY BLUE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R090000 GREY
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R100000 TAN
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R110000 BLACK
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R120000 BROWN
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R130000 GOLD
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R150000 RED
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R170000 ROYAL BLUE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT
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A79R200000 HOT PINK
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R440000 HI VIZ STRONG YELLOW
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R460000 HI VIZ STRONG ORANGE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R700000 PINK
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79R710000 BLUE
4 POINT SUSPENSION, HDPE SHELL, RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79RNS1 NAPE STRAP
CONVERTS A PIN LOCK HEADBAND INTO A RATCHET ADJUSTMENT

A79RS2 REPLACEMENT SUSPENSION
4 POINT, NYLON, RATCHET REPLACEMENT SUSPENSION for A79R,
A29R, A29SPR

A79S2 REPLACEMENT SUSPENSION
4 POINT, NYLON, PIN LOCK REPLACEMENT SUSPENSION for A79

Additional Information

Custom imprinting available

Packaging Information

20/case

Chemical Construction Food Services Forestry Government Manufacturing Mining
Municipal Services Oil and Gas Steel and Metals Transportation Utilities Welding
Wind Energy

Abrasion Extreme Environment Impact

Key Features

A versatile and dependable design, with grooved HDPE outer shell, rain trough accessory slots, and 4-point nylon
suspension. Pin lock or ratchet size adjustment with 3-level height adjustment. Meets ANSI Z89.1-2009 and CSA Z94.1-2005
Type 1 Class E.

Recommended Industries/Use

Hazards

Regulations

Overview

The Peak A79
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Regulation - ANSI Z89.1-2009 and CSA Z94.1-2005

Regulation - Type 1, Class E

Historical Brand

North by Honeywell

Adjustment

Pin Lock or Ratchet

Colors

Available in a wide variety of colors

Shell Material

HDPE

Suspension

4 point

Specifications
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